Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft
und es kam schlimmer
die Rentner

Champs-Wurfpfeil-Gesellschaft
The Lucky Lakritzen
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Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2012

Teiln. Punkte
4 9
3 6
3 0
3 0

M

34
18
12

Spiele
31
20

36
42

Diff.

10

14
-18
-30

LIGA B4

96

75
49
M

Sitze

81

50
79
88

Bemerkung



